UNOFFICIAL COPY

3324-262248

Warranty Deed Statutory (ILLINOIS) General Doc#: 0324926224 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$30.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 09/08/2003 11:45 AM Pg: 1 of 4

Above Space for Recorder's Use Only

THE GRANTOK (S) Erian J. Hannett, married to Terri Hannett

of the City of Lynwood, County of Cook, State of IL for and in consideration of (\$10.00) Ten DOLLARS, in hand paid, CONVEYS and WARRANTS to

Aaron Davis, 9914 S. Union, Chicago, Il. 60628

the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook in the State of Illinois, to wit:

Lot 6 In Block 23 In East Washington Heights, A Subdivision Of The West 1/2 Of The Northwest 1/4 And Southwest 1/4 Of Section 9, Township 37 North, Range 14, East Of The Third Principal Meridian, In Cook County, Illinois.

hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois. SUBJECT TO:* General taxes for 2002 and subsequent years

Permanent Index Number (PIN): 25-09-301-030

Address(es) of Real Estate: 9914 S. Union, Chicago, Il 60628

Dated this 24th day of

PLEASE

Brian J. Hannett/

PRINT OR TYPE NAME(S)

BELOW SIGNATURE(S)

UNOFFICIAL COPY





Cook County

REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAX

REVENUE

STAMP

HILDING

REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAX

REVENUE

STAMP

RELIGIOUS

0324926224 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A"

Lot 6 In Block 23 In East Washington Heights, A Subdivision Of The West 1/2 Of The Northwest 1/4 And Southwest 1/4 Of Section 9, Township 37 North, Range 14, East Of The Third Principal Meridian, In Cook County, Illinois.

Commonly Known As:

OF COUNTY CIERT'S OFFICE 9914 S. Union, Chicago, Illinois 60628

Permanent Index No.:

0324926224 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

right Commission expires 5/18/2004	ity, in the State aforesaid, DO HE ied to Terri Hannett, and Terri Ha on(s) whose name(s) subscribed to lay in person, and acknowledged	undersigned, a Notary Public In and for said EREBY CERTIFY that Brian J. Hannett, annett, personally known to me to be the same to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me that they signed, sealed and delivered the said act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, e right of homestead.
Given under my hand and Commission -x) ires	official seal, this 34^{+} da $5-18-04$	_ Carduc Vedral
This instrument was p.ep.	ared by: Charles E. Pinkston, 155	NOTARY PUBLIC Solvey No. Michigan Ave., Suite 500, Chicago,
MAIL TO: Aaron Davis	SEND SU Aaron Da	UBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:
9914 S. Union Chicago, IL. 60628 OR	9914 S. U. Chicago,	II 60628
Recorder's Office Box No		
		My Clark
		750 Price